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Friday 2nd July 2021
Friday 2nd July
Year 6 day at Serlby Park.
Tuesday 6th July
New children to visit Foundation Stage (invitations have gone out).
Friday 9th July
Life Education for Years 5 and 6.
Reports out to parents.
Monday 12th July to Friday 16th July
Parents will receive a phone call from the class teacher to discuss reports at some point this week. This will be our ‘virtual parents evening.’ 
Wednesday 14th July – 
A production of Treasure Island is taking place in school for the children.
14th – 16th July – 
Year 6 Transition to the Elizabethan
Thursday 22nd July – 
Year 6 pizza after school.
Monday 26th July
[bookmark: _GoBack]Children will meet with their teacher for next year (September) in the afternoon and the teacher will explain the topics that they will learn during the Autumn Term. There will then be a link on our school website for parents to access this information
Tuesday 27th July
Leavers service for Year 6 parents only at 1.30pm on the playground. 

Break up today (Tuesday 27th July) as Wednesday 28th July is an INSET day, and return to school on Wednesday 1st September.

Thank you, as always, for your continued support.

Kerrie
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